Hotel Prices

for year 2018
District Cateqgory
LEFKOSIA

HOTELS

Class

5%

4*

4*

3*

3%

3*

3*

3*

3*

3%

2%

2+

2%

2%

2%

2%

Hotel name

HILTON CYPRUS

CLEOPATRA

HILTON PARK NICOSIA

CASTELLI

CENTRUM

CLASSIC

EKALI

EUROPA PLAZA

HELLAS

MYLOS

ALTIUS

ASTY

AVEROF

CROWN INN

HEALTH HABITAT

RIMI

Single B&B max (€)

Double B&B max (€) Lunch (€)

327.00

332.00

332.00

199.00

104.00

92.00

148.00

91.50

146.00

85.00

40.00

59.00

104.00

85.00

383.00

443.00

377.00

280.00

125.00

210.00

140.00

186.00

153.00

202.00

175.00

145.00

65.00

75.00

110.00

120.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

0.00

16.00

17.00

14.00

21.00

14.00

0.00

20.00

12.00

0.00

13.00

20.00

15.00
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Dinner (€)

22.00

26.00

30.00

18.00

34.00

14.00

25.00

14.00

25.00

12.00

26.00

20.00

20.00



Hotel Prices

for year 2018

District Cateqgory

HOTELS WITHOUT STAR

Class

-
-
-
-
"
"
"
"
"
"
"

1*

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Hotel name

ROYIATIKO

SEMELI

SKY

TYLOS BEACH

CHRISTY'S PALACE

DELPHI

DENIS

ESCAPE APODRASI

KRYSTAL

MINAIDE'S

PYRGIANA BEACH

PYRGOS BAY

CENTRAL

KASTALIA

MARJAY INN SPILIA

TWO FLOWERS

Single B&B max (€) Double B&B max (€) Lunch (€)

89.00

172.50

59.00

162.00

30.00

45.00

45.00

0.00

77.00

70.00

59.81

98.00

57.00

44.00

78.00

118.00

225.00

89.00

240.00

52.00

60.00

55.00

115.00

130.00

130.00

78.60

147.00

107.00

84.00

81.00

146.00

12.00

25.00

15.00

30.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

17.00

0.00

0.00

13.00

15.00

0.00

16.00

Dinner (€)
10.00

35.00
15.00
30.00

10.00

15.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

16.00
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